Num
9019
9032
9031
9008
9033
9004
9041
9054
9026
9027

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Olivia Miller
Rachel Hornung
Anna Haywood
Madison Trott
Taylor Johnson
Lily Putney
Sophia Atienza
Megan Nugent
Haylee Schick
Gabby Blackford

USAG Level Age

380071
237041
253306
206294
217049
331048
242087
283972
274643
378977
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Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Team
Gymkhana
Northstars
Northstars
Arcadia
Northstars
All-Around
Pinnacle
Victors
Lakettes
LEGS

\Y

9.050
8.950
8.675
7.750
8.925
8.575
9.000
7.900
7.800
8.250

PI1 UB
1 9.250
3 8.725
5 8.000
10 9.050
4 7.600
6 8.375
2 6.850
8 7.950
9 7.450
7  6.000

PlI2 BB
1 8.600
3 9.000
5 9.250
2 8.200
7 8.300
4 7.750
9 7.900
6 8.600
8 8.100
10 8.300

PI3 FX
3 9.350
2 9.300
1 9.225
7 8.800
5 8.950
10 8.500
9 9.150
4  8.350
8 7.900
6 8.300

Pl4 AA
1 36.250
2 35.975
3 35150
6 33.800
5 33.775
7 33.200
4  32.900
8 32.800
10 31.250
9 30.850
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